]

B

Record Result Name
13.08 NAURA NURUL FATHIAH SULEMAN
Record Result Name

80M HURDLES GIRLS 12 & UNDER

Team

BOMBALAI TAWAU STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL

Team

Date
17 Nov 2019
Date

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result
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1144
1419
0723
0525
1214
1061
0258
1085
1068
1324
1092
1621
1090
1622
0233
1196
0172
0262
0299
0628
0665
1091
0750
1192
1551
0924
0925
1261
1676

IFFA DANYA SUDARNO

MIA VEYLIDIA MOHD RODZI

NUR SYAZA FARHANA ANDI ADDY JAM
ROWENA YEOH WEY NA

NUR ASYURA DALILA AZRIN

NUR DAMIA MOHD ZURAINI

INTAN BAHIRAH MOHAMAD ASRI
CINTA AZ ZAHRA BT MOHD ZAINI

NIA RAMADHANI MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ
NUR DAMIA QAISARA BT AZHAR MOHD
NAZATUL AMANI MOHD SALLEH

NUR QISYA ARIANA NOR RAZID

SITTI HALIMATUS SAKDIYAH ASIK
NURUL MARIA NATASHA MOHD SHAIDI
TI'YU SYNN

SITI AZMERA HAYFA BINTI NOR AZM
PUTERI AUNI IRDINA MUHAMAD MUSL
BEATRICE LIONG JING XUAN
NURSHIFAA MOHD AYOB

YIM SZI LIN

QIAN ROU EUNICE TAN

QARYSSA ARIANA MOHD 1ZZUDIN
NUR MARISSA QAIRINA YUSMAN

AMNI FAKEHAH BINTI AHMAD FAUZI
WONG RUI XIN

NUR ALYA ALISYA BINTI MOHD ZAHI
IFFAH INSYIRAH BINTI FAIZ HASSA
NUR ALIAH FAQIHAH BINTI AMIROL
NURQALEESYA ZAHRA MOHD RIDHAN

1466 JASMYN TIHANY MOHD SAZLEE

0301
0267
1259
0507
1240
0339
0720
0508
0974
0662

AINUR PUTRI QASEH JAILANI

NUR EYZZATUL MAISARAH CO SAHTAD
EMMIRA HASRIN BINTI AHMAD TERMI
AUNI NURSYAFIQAH BINTI AMIRUDD
NUR AIMY HUMAIRA SUHAIMI

NUHA QISYA ADNI MOHAMMAD SHAHRI
AIRA SYAKIRA MOHD MASKURI

NUR ALYA DAMIA ROSLAN

RUI' YI WONG

LANA ALEXA JOSE LIM

SKTTDI)
STARSE3

TTINFT

TEAM MC
SKTTDIJ

MSS PERAK

TS TEAM SIK
MSS PERAK

MSS PERAK
CAKSA

SK LEMBAH JAYA
TITAN ATHLETICS
SK LEMBAH JAYA
TITAN ATHLETICS
SJKCKB

PLD KUALA MUDA
SPEEDY RUSA
SJKCYEETING

TS TEAM SIK
CHK ATL

PAC

SK LEMBAH JAYA
TCFPNG

PLD KUALA MUDA
SJKCC2

SK SERI MELATI
SK SERI MELATI
SK DATO SAGOR
BCT

RTG BRP

TS TEAM SIK

SK SERI MELATI
SK DATO SAGOR
SKOLLEOPARDS
MAG TEAM

KOS

PLMSD KUSEL
SKOLLEOPARDS
LTAA MLK

PAC

13.24
14.04
14.12
14.35
14.80
14.88
14.98
15.48
15.60
15.65
16.04
16.18
16.20
16.27
16.30
16.41
16.67
16.70
16.81
16.83
16.85
16.92
16.93
17.00
17.01
17.11
17.28
17.40
17.53
17.55
17.81
18.63
18.98
19.28
22.12
29.40
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80M HURDLES GIRLS 12 & UNDER

Record Result Name Team Vanue Date

. 13.08 NAURA NURUL FATHIAH SULEMAN BOMBALAI TAWAU STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL 17 Nov 2019
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date

NR
Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time
G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 5 Wind :
1 1061 NUR DAMIA MOHD ZURAINI MSS PERAK 14.88

2 1092 NAZATUL AMANI MOHD SALLEH SK LEMBAH JAYA 16.04

3 0172 PUTERI AUNI IRDINA MUHAMAD MUSL SPEEDY RUSA 16.67

4 0262 BEATRICE LIONG JING XUAN SJKCYEETING 16.70

5 0299 NURSHIFAA MOHD AYOB TS TEAM SIK 16.81

6 1676 NURQALEESYA ZAHRA MOHD RIDHAN BCT 17.53

7 1240 NUR AIMY HUMAIRA SUHAIMI MAG TEAM 22.12

DNS 0662 LANA ALEXA JOSE LIM PAC -

Heat 2 of 5 Wind :
1 1214 NUR ASYURA DALILA AZRIN SKTTDIJ 14.80

2 0258 INTAN BAHIRAH MOHAMAD ASRI TS TEAM SIK 14.98

3 1085 CINTA AZ ZAHRA BT MOHD ZAINI MSS PERAK 15.48

4 1324 NUR DAMIA QAISARA BT AZHAR MOHD CAKSA 15.65

5 1621 NUR QISYA ARIANA NOR RAZID TITAN ATHLETICS 16.18

6 0750 NUR MARISSA QAIRINA YUSMAN TCFPNG 16.93

7 0925 IFFAH INSYIRAH BINTI FAIZ HASSA SK SERI MELATI 17.28

8 0339 NUHA QISYA ADNI MOHAMMAD SHAHRI KOS 29.40

Heat 3 of 5 Wind :
1 1419 MIA VEYLIDIA MOHD RODZI STARSE3 14.04

2 0723 NUR SYAZA FARHANA ANDI ADDY JAM TTINFT 14.12

3 1068 NIA RAMADHANI MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ MSS PERAK 15.60

4 1622 NURUL MARIA NATASHA MOHD SHAIDI TITAN ATHLETICS 16.27

5 1196 SITI AZMERA HAYFA BINTI NOR AZM PLD KUALA MUDA 16.41

6 0301 AINUR PUTRI QASEH JAILANI TS TEAM SIK 17.81

7 0267 NUR EYZZATUL MAISARAH CO SAHTAD SK SERI MELATI 18.63

8 0507 AUNI NURSYAFIQAH BINTI AMIRUDD SKOLLEOPARDS 19.28

Heat 4 of 5 Wind :

1 0233 TI'YU SYNN SJKCKB

2 1091 QARYSSA ARIANA MOHD IZZUDIN SK LEMBAH JAYA
3 1192 AMNI FAKEHAH BINTI AHMAD FAUZI PLD KUALA MUDA
4 1551 WONG RUI XIN SJKCC2

5 0924 NUR ALYA ALISYA BINTI MOHD ZAHI SK SERI MELATI
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Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

6 1261 NUR ALIAH FAQIHAH BINTI AMIROL SK DATO SAGOR 17.40

DNS 0508 NUR ALYA DAMIA ROSLAN SKOLLEOPARDS -

DNS 0720 AIRA SYAKIRA MOHD MASKURI PLMSD KUSEL -

Heat 5 of 5 Wind :
Rank Bb ~ Neme ~ Tem  Time  React
1 1144 IFFA DANYA SUDARNO SKTTDI) 13.24

2 0525 ROWENA YEOH WEY NA TEAM MC 14.35

3 1090 SITTI HALIMATUS SAKDIYAH ASIK SK LEMBAH JAYA 16.20

4 0628 YIM SZI LIN CHK ATL 16.83

5 0665 QIAN ROU EUNICE TAN PAC 16.85

6 1466 JASMYN TIHANY MOHD SAZLEE RTG BRP 17.55

7 1259 EMMIRA HASRIN BINTI AHMAD TERMI SK DATO SAGOR 18.98

DNS 0974 RUI'YI WONG LTAA MLK -




